
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  
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 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

456644500290822

456644500290822

29-Aug-2022

AXEPM1956A

MAIDUL MANDAL

908 , Boral Government Colony,Sonu Apprantment,phase -5, , Boral S.O , Sukantapally , SOUTH 24 PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-
INDIA , 700154

Individiual

139(4)-Belated

ITR-3

0

1,98,390

0

1,98,390

0

1,000

1,000

15,365

(-) 14,370

0

0

0

0

0

0

29-Aug-2022 23:41:07 157.40.195.121

MAIDUL MANDAL AXEPM1956A 30-Aug-2022

XG9T6EF87Y Prevalidated Bank Account Number

AXEPM1956A03456644500290822fe33519c526805c62028c8263ea64575aeede155




