INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Year					
[W	2022-23				
PA	N	AXEPM1956A			
Name		MAIDUL MANDAL			
Ad	dress	908, Boral Government Colony, Sonu Apprantment, phase -5, , Bo INDIA, 700154	oral S.O , Sukantapally , SOUTH 24 F	PARGANAS , 32-West Bengal , 91-	
Status		Individiual	Form Number	ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	r 456644500290822	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0	
	Total Income			1,98,390	
	Вос	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		0	
	Adj	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		1,98,390	
	Net tax payable		C		
	Interest and Fee Payable		5	1,000	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable		6	1,000	
	Tax	Taxes Paid		15,365	
	(+)	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)		(-) 14,370	
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Accreted Income as per section 115TD		9	(
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD		10	(
	Interest payable u/s 115TE		11	C	
	Additional Tax and interest payable		12	0	
	Tax	Tax and interest paid		0	
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)	14	0	
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 29-Aug-2022 23:41:07 from IP address 157.40.195.121 and verified by MAIDUL MANDAL having PAN AXEPM1956A on 30-Aug-2022 using Electronic Verification Code XG9T6EF87Y generated through Prevalidated Bank Account Number mode.					
ve	ımcall	ion code A0710E1.071 generated unough	1 IEVanualeu Dank Account	INUME: INOUE.	
	-	tem Generated code/QR code AXEPM1956A03456644500290	0822fe33519c526805c62028c8263ea	.64575aeede155	

Date of filing: 29-Aug-2022

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU